Uxbridge Juniors A

Name

Barseghyan, Gregory
Nargund, Soumya
Hamid, Yusuf

Babu, Rahul

Li, Lucian

Kadalarasan Ganesh Balaji,
Adhvikperiyasami

Prasad, Suyash
Foster, Brian E
Gauri, Dhairye
Patange, Ansh
Foale, Ron

Shah, Rahul
Cepoi, Gesneria C
Hasan, Abu

Boby, Shawn
Nargund, Sujan

Performance Score Games
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1651
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Including
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
75%
56.25%

50%

50%
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21.43%
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0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

Excluding
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
75%
56.25%

50%

50%
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0%
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